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MASSIVE ANTIQUE RADIO COLLECTION ESTATE SALE IN MORRO
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Auction Opens. Sun, Mar 6 12:13pm PT

Lot
0001

0002

0003
0004

0005

0006

0007
0008
0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018

0019

0020

0021
0022
0023

Title

Art Deco Philco "Bullet" Tube Radio, Mode!:
38-10

Vintage 1930's Zenith "Cube" Wood Case Tube
Radio, Modedl 6-s-222

San Miguel Beer Novelty Radio

1940's Wood Case Zenith Tube Radio, Model:
79633

Vintage 1930's Philco Wood Case Cathedral
Tube Radio, Model 90

Antique Stromberg-Carlson Radio Reciever
Model 1101-H

Vintage Zenith Tube Radio

Dodgers Baseball Novelty Radio

U.S Mail Overland Stage Express Novelty
Radio

Adam Styka Western Print on Canvas, Futura
Transistor Radio Model No. 844W
Vintage Philco Tube Radio

Vintage Air King Tube Radio

Vintage Emerson Tube Radio

Vintage Delco Tube Radio

Vintage Stromberg-Carlson Tube Radio

Vintage 1940's Arvin Metal Case Portable Tube
Radio Model 140P

Vintage Philco Tube Radio

Mid Century Westinghouse Clock Tube Radio,
Model H-475t5

The Entertainer Ceramic Radio Music Box,
Sony TR-1819 Transistor Radio

Classic Art Deco 1940 Philco PT-69 Tube
Radio

Liberty Bell Novelty Radio

Japan Cannon Novelty Radio

Wood Case Clock
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Auction Closes. Sat, Mar 26 7:00pm PT

Lot
0024

0025

0026

0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

0034
0035
0036

0037

0038

0039

0040
0041

0042

0043

0044
0045

Title

Vintage Stromberg-Carlson Mocha Brown
Bakelite Tube Radio

Mid Century Telechron Silvertone Clock Tube
Radio

Antique Philco Wood Case Broadcast Tube
Radio

Vintage RCA Victor Standard Broadcast Wood
Case Tube Radio

1940's Motorola Model 67X Tube Radio

Japan Windmill Novelty Radio

Vintage 1930's Philco Model 39 Tube Radio

Mid Century Ebony Bakelite Packard Bell
Clock Tube Radio

Pepsi-Cola Novelty Radio

Vintage 1940's "Eames' Emerson Tube Radio
Model 578A

Crown Transistor Radio Jewel Box
1930's Automobile Novelty Radio

Vintage Sony Desk Top FM/AM Radio TFM-
1859W, Zenith Royal 16 Transistor Radios

RCA Victor "Golden Throat" Bakelite Tube
Radio, Moddl: 1X591 Gladwyn Ch= RC-1079K

Mid Century RCA Victor "Golden Throat"
Bakelite Tube Radio, Model: 9-X-561

Mid Century RCA Victor Bull Horn Tube
Radio, MODEL 9-X-571

Vintage Chrome Radio

1939 Pre-War General Electric Wood Case
Tube Radio, Model: HJ-514

Beautiful Solid Wood Art Deco 1941 RCA
Victor 55X Tube Radio

Rare Farnsworth Model: P860 Portable
Lunchbox Tube Radio

Vintage "On Air" Metal Lighted Broadcast Sign
Vintage Teletone Tube Radio



Lot

0046
0047
0048
0049

0050

0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056

0057

0058
0059

0060
0061

0062

0063

0064

0065
0066

0067

0068

0069
0070

0071
0072
0073

0074

0075

Title

Santa Maria Ship Novelty Radio

Mark Twain Riverboat Novelty Radio
Galleon 8 Ship Novelty Radio

Vintage General Electric Wood Case Tube
Radio

1940's Bendix "Waterfall" Walnut Case Tube
Radio

Mid Century Benrus Clock Radio
McDonad's Novelty Fry Radio

Golden Age 1945 Sonora RCU-208 AM Tube
Radio Curvaceous Wooden Beauty

AudioSound Neon Radio

Vintage DuMont Clock Radio, Model RA346
Vintage General Electric Walnut Case Tube
Radio

Vintage Emerson Bakelite Case Tube Radio,
Model 653B

Mid Century Bulova Clock Radio

Vintage Crosley "The Sixer" Bakelite Tabletop
Tube Radio, Model 628

Art Deco Philco Tube Radio, Model: 10728A

Gorgeous Art Deco Philco Floor Model Tube
Radio, Mode!: 41-260

1930's Gigshby-Grunow "Magjestic” Tube Radio,
Model: Majestic 50 Ch= 50 - Grigshby-Grunow -
Hinds Co.

Vintage Dahlberg Pillow Radio

Vintage GE Y outh Electronics Mickey Mouse
Clock Radio

WRC 98AM Radio Poster

Vintage Philco Radio 15 Millionth Celebration
Framed Advertisement

Art Deco Philco Floor Modea Tube Radio,
Modd: 40-180

Toshiba Digital Synthesizer Stereo Receiver,
Model: SA-850

Aiwa Metal Stereo Cassette Deck, Model: L450

JV C Stereo Double Cassette Deck and Sanyo
Video Cassette Recorder

Scott Stereo Receiver and NAD CD Player
Sanyo VCR 4500 Betacord

Mid Century Zenith Cobra Matic Turntable
Radio

Framed Vintage General Electric Radio
Advertisement

Framed Atwater Kent Radio " Spanish Gold"
Advertisement
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0076

0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082
0083
0084

0085
0086

0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
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0094

0095
0096

0097
0098

0099

0100
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0102

0103

0104
0105

0106

0107
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Title

Framed RCA Victor "Golden Throat"
Advertisement

Framed General Electric Radio Advertisement
Framed Victor-Victrola Adverti sement
Framed RCA Victor Advertisement

Framed The "Sportster” Philco Radio
Advertisement

Framed Vintage Philco Radio Advertisement
Mid Century Sylvania Radio
1940's RCA Victor Tube Radio

Vintage 1946 Philco "Hippo" Bakelite Tube
Radio Model 46-420

Vintage Rex Ray X-832 Radio

Mid Century Philco Top Grain Leather Case
Radio

Vintage Philco Tube Radio

Vintage Silvertone Radio

Vintage Olympic Model 440 Radio
Vintage The Hotel Radio by Tradio
Vintage Airline Bakelite Case Tube Radio
Vintage Philco Transitone Radio

Radio's Greatest Moments Cassette Set

Art Deco Crosley American Overseas Tube
Radio

Retro Radio Lunchbox

Vintage Vandor Pelzman Designs Ceramic
Radio Cookie Jar

Saint Charles Wood Case Regulator Wall Clock

Rare Large Vintage Philco Oak Framed Plastic
Radio Retail Advertisement Sign

Art Deco Wood Case General Electric Tube
Radio, Model: L-641

Art Deco Silvertone Tube Radio

Vintage RCA Victor Radiola Tube Radio,
Model: Radiola61-3

Vintage Philco Cathedral Wood Case Tube
Radio, Model: 37-61

Vintage Philco Tombstone 1930's Tube Radio,
Model: 38-93

Vintage Philco Wood Case Tube Radio

Vintage 1930's Philco Tombstone Wood Case
Tube Radio, Model: 610

Vintage 1930's Westinghouse Cathedral Wood
Case Tube Radio, Model: WR14

Early Philco 1930's Wood Case Tube Radio,
Model: 66



Lot
0108

0109
0110

0111

0112

0113
0114

0115

0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136

0137

0138
0139
0140
0141

0142

Title

Vintage 1930's Colonial Tombstone Wood
Case Tube Radio

Vintage RCA Victor Bakelite Case Tube Radio

Vintage 1940's RCA Portable Tube Radio,
Model: 54B1N

Mid Century Capehart Farnsworth Tube Radio,
Model T-522

Vintage Ballantine's Scotch Whiskey Novelty
Radios

Mid Century Sparton Tube Radio, Model:139%a

Vintage 1940's Snakeskin Trav-Ler Karenola
Tube Radio, Model:5028A

Vintage 1940's RCA Bakelite and Brass Tube
Radio, Model 75X11

Vintage Granco Tube Radio, Model: T160U

Vintage RCA Victor "Golden Throat" Bullhorn
Tube Radio

Medieval Knight Novelty Radio
Medieval Knight Novelty Radio
Medieval Knight Novelty Radio
Marlboro Cigarettes Novelty Radio
Coca-Cola Novelty Radio

Medieval Knight Novelty Radio
Budweiser Novelty Radio

Chevy Bel Air Novelty Radio

Can Radio WD-40 Novelty Radios
Pepsi-Cola Novelty Radio

Vintage Small Metal Westinghouse Radio
World Globe Novelty Radio

World Globe Novelty Radio

Tropicana Orange Novelty Radio

Owl Novelty Radio

Lady Bug Novelty Radio

Mid Century Coronado Tube Radio
Vintage Setchell Carlson "Frog Eyes' Tube
Radio

Rare Vintage Philco Portable Tube Radio,
Model: 49-603

Vintage 1948 Zenith "Zenette" AC/Battery
Operated Portable Tube Radio, Model: 4G800Z

Mid Century Bulova Tube Radio, Model: 100
Vintage Brass Foam Type Fire Extinguisher
Art Deco Philco Wall Box Speaker

Rare Vintage 1930's Zenith Boat & Trailer
Tube Radio Speaker

Vintage Wood Case Radio Speaker
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Lot

0143
0144
0145

0146

0147

0148

0149
0150

0151
0152
0155

0156
0157

0158
0159

0160
0161

0162

0163
0164
0165
0166

0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172
0173
0174
0175
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Title

Vintage Metal Case Radio Speaker
1920's Utah Wood Cone Radio Speaker

1920's Philco Metal Case Tube Radio Loud
Speaker, Model 211

Art Deco Radiotel Coin Operated Wood Case
Hotel Radio

1920's Atwater Kent Metal Case Radio Speaker
Type E3

Vintage Model 533 Hickok Dynamic Tube
Tester

Vintage Truetone Radio

Rare Vintage RCA Electron Tubes Authorized
Dealer Lighted Clock Advertisement

Atwater Kent Model 40 Tube Radio
The Town Crier by Guild Thermometer Radio

Vintage Crosley "Play Time" Grandfather
Clock Tube Radio

Vintage 1920's RCA Radiolalll

Mid Century RCA Victor Bakelite Case Tube
Radio, Mode: 2x61

Mid Century Zenith Tube Radio

Mid Century Arvin Bakelite Case Tube Radio,
Model: 753t

Mid Century Silvertone Tube Radio

Scarce Vintage Hoffman Metal Case Tube
Radio with Antenna Dor

Mid Century General Electric Tube Radio,
Model:400

Mid Century Admiral Tube Radio, Model:5123
Heritage Solid State Novelty Phone Radio
Sony TCM5000-EV V oice Operated Recording

Mid Century RCA Electron Tubes Lighted
Metal Case Advertising Clock

Vintage Narragansett Brewing Co. Advertising
Radio

Vintage Sound Scene General Electric Picture
Radio

Vintage RCA Receiving Tubes Lighted
Advertising Clock

Collection of Assorted Vintage Radio Vacuum
Tubes

Sanyo M-Z52 Portable AM/Fm Cassette
Recorder

Vintage Radio City Tube Tester

Mid Century Atomic Radio Clock
Vintage Mercury Electronics Model 500
OXX Digitd Internet Radio



Lot

0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

0182

0183

0184

0185
0186

0187

0188

0189

0190

0191

0192
0193
0194

0195

0196

0197
0198

0199

0200
0201

0202
0203
0204
0205

Title

OXX Internet Radio

Atwater Kent Radio Tin Sign

Musical Metal Wall Decor

Vintage Meck Tube Radio

Vintage Badger's Copper Fire Extinguisher

Vintage 1930's Zenith Tombstone Tube Radio,
Model 6S229

Vintage "The Country Belle" Tube Radio Phone
by Guild, Model 556

Vintage 1930's Philco Tombstone Tube Radio,
Model 16

Art Deco Zenith Chair Side Console Tube
Radio, Moddl: 5-S-237

Vintage Philco Floor Console Tube Radio

Framed RCA Victor "The Super Six" Radio
Advertisement

Framed RCA Victor "The Super Six" Radio
Advertisement

Framed RCA Victor "Globe-Trotter" Radio
Advertisement

Framed RCA Victor "Golden Throat" Radio
Advertisement

Vintage 1930's Crosley "Sixty-One"
Tombstone Tube Radio

Vintage 1930's Genera Electric Tombstone
Tube Radio, Model: A-63

1930's RCA Monarch Tombstone Tube Radio
Art Deco Philco Wood Case Tube Radio

Vintage 1930's RCA Victor Tombstone Tube
Radio, Model 118

Rare Narragansett Brewing Co. Tube Radio
Barrel Advertisement

Vintage 1940's Philco Wood Case Tube Radio,
Model:40-95

Vintage Distantone Model B Radio

Vintage 1940's Philco Wood Case Tube Radio,
Model: 40-140

Art Decor RCA Wood Case Tombstone Tube
Radio
Vintage Wood Case Zenith Tube Radio

Art Deco Emerson Wood Case Tube Radio,
Model: 544

Collection of Vintage Mounted Vacuum Tubes
Vintage Silvertone Metal Case Tube Radio
Vintage Arvin Tube Radio

1940's Kent Metal Case Tube Radio
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Lot
0206

0207

0208
0209

0210
0211

0212

0213
0214

0215
0216
0217

0218
0219

0220
0221
0222

0223

0224

0225
0226
0227

0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
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Title

1930's Packard Bell Wood Case Tube Radio,
Model 35

Vintage 1930's Zenith "Wavemagnet" Bakelite
Case Tube Radio, Model: 6D315

1940's Zenith Wood Case Tube Radio

1940's Jewel Radio Bakelite Case Tube Radio,
Model 915

Vintage Arvin Tube Radio

1940's Philco Leatherette Case Tube Radio,
Model: 47-204

1940's RCA Victor Bakelite Case Tube Radio,
Model:65x1

Vintage Hidden Bookcase Radio

1940's Philco Wood Case Tube Radio, Model
48-461

Vintage Sears Wood Case Tube Radio
1940's RCA Victor Tube Radio

1930's Wards Airline Radio Bakelite Case Tube
Radio, Moddl: 62-288

Vintage RCA Victor Potable Tube Radio
Vintage Philco Wood Case Portable Tube
Radio

Art Deco RCA Victor Wood Case Tube Radio
Art Deco RCA Victor Tubr Radio

1930's Packard Bell Wood Case Tube Radio,
Model: 35

1940's General Electric Wood Case Tube
Radio, Model: J53

1940's Philco L eatherette Tube Radio,
Model:48-206

Collection of Novelty Radios
Novelty Radios, Decca Records Jukebox Radio

Mid Century Crosley Tube Radio, Model:10-
135

Mid Century Bulova Radio, Model 300
Vintage Zenith Tube Radio

Dodgers Baseball Novelty Radio

Vintage Emerson Tube Radio

TR Channel Master Transistor Radio

Vintage Motorola Clock Radio

Sony Radio

Vintage Motorola Portable Radio

1940's General Electric Tube Radio, Model 100

Vintage General Electric Bakelite Case Tube
Radio, Model 402



Lot
0238

0239
0240
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

0247
0248
0249
0250
0300

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

Title

Mid Century RCA Victor Tube Radio, Model:
3-x-521

1940's Delco Tube Radio, Moddl:r-1230
1940's Trav-Ler Tube Radio, Model 5056-a

1940's Philco Bakelite Case Tube Radio,
Model: 49-505

Vintage Mitchell Lullaby Bed Lamp Radio
Vintage Admiral Tube Radio

Vintage Farnsworth Tube Radio, Model: ET-061

Vintage Admiral Tube Radio

Art Deco Wood Case Westinghouse Tube
Radio

Vintage Gilfillan Portable Tube Radio
Radios of The Baby Boom Era

Radio Sales Conference Radio
Coca-ColaNovelty Radio

Vintage Ballantine's Scotch Whiskey Bottle
Novelty Radio

On The Air Microphone Novelty Radio
Zenith Royal 16 Transistor Radio R16yz
Zenith AM/FM Pocket Radio

Mouse Music and Mini Novelty Radios
Vintage Montgomery Ward Brass Blow Torch
Vintage Otto-Bernz Brass Blow Torch
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PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 3:00 pm (PT) on Sunday, March 27th, 2022.
PAYMENT METHODSY ou can pay your invoice by logging into your Estate 360® account and
selecting the "invoices' tab. We accept cash and credit cards at the time of pickup as well.

SALESTAX Salestax will be added to all invoices and must be paid in full if you have avalid tax-
exempt certificate you may upload it to your account profile, by selecting the ?are you areseller? tab.
BUYER'SPREMIUM A 15% buyer's premium is added to each item purchased. If you bid $100.00
your invoice total will be $115.00 plus any applicable sales tax.

REMOVALAII items must be removed no later than 3:00 pm (PT) on Sunday, March 27th, 2022.

PICK UPFOR THIS SALE IS SCHEDULED FOR 3/27/2022 BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 10:00 AM-
3:00 PM (PICK UP ADDRESSWILL BE PRINTED ON YOUR INVOICE YOU RECEIVE VIA
EMAIL AT THE CONCLUSION OF THE AUCTION, IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE AN EMAIL
CHECK YOUR SPAM FOLDER, OR LOG INTO YOUR ESTATE 360® ACCOUNT AND SELECT
"INVOICES". BUYER'SARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING AND IDENTIFYING
THEIR INVOICE AT THE CONCLUSION OF ANY SALE THEY CHOOSE TO PARTICIPATE IN.
THERE ARE NO ALTERNATIVE PICK UPDATESOR TIMES AVAILABLE.

SHIPPINGShipping is available on most small items, please check with us regarding the shipping of
items prior to bidding. The buyer is responsible for shipping expenses and insurance.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Please have
plansin place, including adequate help and supplies to remove all items during the specified date and
time listed.

Buyers are solely responsible for collecting and ensuring they have all of their purchased items prior to
departing the property.

REMOVALAII items must be removed no later than 3:00 pm (PT) on Sunday, March 27th, 2022.PICK
UP FOR THIS SALE IS SCHEDULED FOR 3/27/2022 BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 10:00 AM-3:00
PM (PICK UP ADDRESSWILL BE PRINTED ON YOUR INVOICE YOU RECEIVE VIA EMAIL AT
THE CONCLUSION OF THE AUCTION, IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE AN EMAIL CHECK YOUR
SPAM FOLDER, OR LOG INTO YOUR ESTATE 360® ACCOUNT AND SELECT "INVOICES".
BUYER'S ARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING AND IDENTIFYING THEIR INVOICE
AT THE CONCLUSION OF ANY SALE THEY CHOOSE TO PARTICIPATE IN. THERE ARE NO
ALTERNATIVE PICK UP DATES OR TIMES AVAILABLE.SHIPPINGShipping is available on most
small items, please check with us regarding the shipping of items prior to bidding. The buyer is
responsible for shipping expenses and insurance. REMOV AL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely
responsible for the removal of purchased items. Please have plansin place, including adequate help and
suppliesto remove all items during the specified date and time listed.Buyers are solely responsible for
collecting and ensuring they have all of their purchased items prior to departing the

property.& nbsp;& nbsp;REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your
auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your
items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

3485 Sacramento Dr. Suite C, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 -- Phone 888-513-7828
estate360.com
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